Bussmann
Type (gR)MEDIUM VOLTAGE FUSES
Ampere
2A
6A
8A
Rating
10A
12A
15A
20A
25A
30A
Dimensions in MM
Ratings:
I.R.:
Pack Size (box):
Price & Availability:
Holders:
1200VAC (SWE-FWL 20-30A)
1400VAC (SWE-FWS 8-15A)
2100VAC (SWE-FWS 2-6A)
1000VDC (SWE-FWL / FWS 2-30A)
45kA RMS Sym.
30kA@1000VDC
10
Please contact sales
Clips (p111)
Base and Disconnector (As below)
102
H
IG
H
 V
O
LT
A
G
E
W/Out Striker
Part Number
FWS-2A20F
FWS-6A20F
FWS-8A20F
FWS-10A20F
FWS-12A20F
FWS-15A20F
FWL-20A20F
FWL-25A20F
FWL-30A20F
With Striker
Part Number
FWS-2A20FI
FWS-6A20FI
FWS-8A20FI
FWS-10A20FI
FWS-12A20FI
FWS-15A20FI
FWL-20A20FI
FWL-25A20FI
FWL-30A20FI
Features and Benefits
• Excellent cycling capability and dc performance
• Low arc voltage and low energy let-through (I2t)
• Low watts loss in a compact size
• Used with finger-safe holders/blocks
Typical Applications
• DC common bus
• DC drives
• Power converters/rectifiers
• Reduced voltage starters
• Traction aux circuits
• Capacitor protection
Part Number
SWE-CH127-1
Nbr of Poles
1
Isolator StyleFUSE DISCONNECTOR
Rating:
Voltage:
Body:
63A
1500VAC / 1500VDC
Black
Pack Size:
Terminals:
Features:
Dimensions:
Suit Fuse:
Notes:
1, 4
Screw
Cover extracts fuse upon opening. Interlockable.
Depth:102mm (closed) / 185mm (open).
Length: 200mm
Single Pole Width : 39mm
Two Pole Width : 78mm
Three Pole Width : 117mm
20 x 127mm (Medium Voltage Fuses)
Do not open under load. Contact sales for further
information.
Approvals: RoHSIEC